
Reservation:Customer 77104

Confirmation

EVENT SERVICES
One Park Place

Room 347

Athens OH   45701

p: 740-593-4021 / f: 740-593-0223

Gabriela Botura

Latino Student Union

Athens, OH  45701

Event Name:

Event Type:

Latino Student Union

619-988-6861

Meeting

080-8000-50010-UA5008113Oracle Account #:

Sean MartinReservations Contact:

Email Address: gb173309@ohio.edu

Status: Confirmed

Phone:

Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

Tuesday, August 27, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 226

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, September 03, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 341

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, September 17, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, September 24, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 235

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, October 01, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, October 08, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 235

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, October 15, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15
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Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

Tuesday, October 22, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, October 29, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, November 05, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 237

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, November 12, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 235

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, November 26, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 235

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15

Tuesday, December 03, 2013

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM Latino Student Union (Confirmed) BUC 235

Reserved: 6:45 PM - 8:15 PM

Conference for 15
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